
 

  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the Advocates/Advocates' 

clerks/Applicant that the following certified copies are 

ready for Delivery. 
        

Date : 02.08.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealin

g 

Sectio

n 

Sea

t 

1 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

124139/20

23 
06.12.2023 JCRLA/66/2012 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 0 

DISTRICK 

EDUCATION 

OFFICER 

BHADAK 

43364/202

4 
09.05.2024 

WPC(OAC)/436/20

14 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 42 A.K PANDA 
55701/202

4 
02.07.2024 

WPC(OAC)/636/20

17 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

4 3 H K MALLICK 
55946/202

4 
02.07.2024 WP(C)/4442/2002 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

5 7 S K MISHRA 
56931/202

4 
05.07.2024 

WP(C)/20739/202

2 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

6 4 P K BARIK 
57107/202

4 
05.07.2024 MA/706/1996 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

7 9 R N NAYAK 
57206/202

4 
06.07.2024 OJC/13526/1997 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

8 35 R K MANGARAJ 
58777/202

4 
12.07.2024 CRLREV/931/2011 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

9 3 KK NATH 
58890/202

4 
15.07.2024 

WPC(OAC)/2068/2

017 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

10 2 B C PANDA 
58925/202

4 
15.07.2024 CRLMC/3856/2011 

GENER

AL 
BAIL-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

11 0 SWAPNIL ROY 
58931/202

4 
15.07.2024 

WPC(OAC)/394/20

15 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

12 5 A K SWAIN 59592/202 16.07.2024 MATA/96/2023 GENER
 

(Sea



4 AL t 

No-

11) 

13 53 

M/S.TULASI 

MODERN RICE 

MILL,KENDRAP

ARA 

59657/202

4 
18.07.2024 WA/684/2022 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

14 3 
L.N. 

RAYATSINGH 

59881/202

4 
18.07.2024 

ABLAPL/8079/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

15 2 N R PARIDA 
60057/202

4 
18.07.2024 CONTC/1766/2017 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

16 2 M R MALLA 
60058/202

4 
18.07.2024 CVREV/39/2002 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

17 20 K K MOHANTY 
60441/202

4 
19.07.2024 RSA/364/2018 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

18 21 P. BEHERA 
60790/202

4 
22.07.2024 

WP(C)/27204/201

7 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

19 21 P. BEHERA 
60795/202

4 
22.07.2024 

WP(C)/16731/201

6 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

20 21 P. BEHERA 
60801/202

4 
22.07.2024 

WP(C)/16729/201

6 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

21 11 J P KAR 
60982/202

4 
22.07.2024 

WP(C)/15424/201

5 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

22 33 MK PRADHAN 
61216/202

4 
23.07.2024 

WP(C)/15264/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

23 5 P NAYAK 
61244/202

4 
23.07.2024 RSA/319/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

24 4 M D BISWAL 
61248/202

4 
23.07.2024 OJC/10406/1996 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 

(Sea

t 

No-

26) 



25 8 A NANDA 
61707/202

4 
24.07.2024 

WP(C)/15164/202

4 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

48) 

26 4 M M NAYAK 
61711/202

4 
24.07.2024 

WP(C)/16096/201

0 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

27 6 S SUNADINI 
61720/202

4 
24.07.2024 CRLREV/178/2011 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

28 2 A K DAS 
61812/202

4 
24.07.2024 WP(C)/660/2011 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

29 0 MANAS PATI 
62064/202

4 
25.07.2024 

WP(C)/17227/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

30 5 P K MSIHRA 
62395/202

4 
25.07.2024 WP(C)/9386/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

31 4 S BISWAL 
62453/202

4 
25.07.2024 CMP/731/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

32 40 P K SWAIN 
62462/202

4 
25.07.2024 WP(C)/5895/2015 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

33 4 
SUDHANSU 

SEKHAR JENA 

62563/202

4 
26.07.2024 CMP/613/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

34 6 P K NAYAK 
62863/202

4 
26.07.2024 WP(C)/1161/2018 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

35 0 
BHABANI 

SANKAR NANDA 

62977/202

4 
27.07.2024 

WP(C)/17527/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

36 3 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SWAIN 1 

63027/202

4 
27.07.2024 

ABLAPL/7115/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

37 18 S.P. SAHOO 
63119/202

4 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/1743/2014 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



44) 

38 23 S.P. SAHOO 
63120/202

4 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/1276/2014 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

39 3 R N DAS 
63160/202

4 
27.07.2024 RSA/159/2004 

GENER

AL 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

40 3 S NAYAK 
63177/202

4 
27.07.2024 OJC/7399/2001 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

41 3 S K PATNAIK 
63275/202

4 
29.07.2024 

ABLAPL/15545/20

20 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

42 4 S K SWAIN 
63301/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/13919/202

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

43 3 S K MANDAL 
63325/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/15291/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

44 4 S K MANDAL 
63328/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/17584/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

45 3 S K MANDAL 
63329/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/41004/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

46 2 S K MANDAL 
63330/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/22483/201

9 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

47 3 S K MANDAL 
63333/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/15737/202

0 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

48 3 S K MANDAL 
63335/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/6027/2020 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

49 3 S K MANDAL 
63337/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/11682/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

50 3 S K MANDAL 
63339/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/1980/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 



No-

46) 

51 3 S K MANDAL 
63341/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/21026/201

9 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

52 3 S K MANDAL 
63344/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/18929/202

2 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

53 3 S K MANDAL 
63346/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/19941/201

9 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

54 3 S K MANDAL 
63347/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/9176/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

55 4 S K MANDAL 
63348/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/32797/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

56 3 G SUNDARA 
63453/202

4 
29.07.2024 SA/384/2001 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

57 4 
SHAKUNTALA 

JENA 

63459/202

4 
29.07.2024 CMP/686/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

58 5 M K MOHANTY 
63483/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WPC(OAC)/1204/2

019 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

59 4 S MOHANTY 
63513/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/2419/2022 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

60 5 S MOHANTY 
63516/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/187/2016 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

61 3 S MOHANTY 
63547/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/11568/201

6 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

62 3 S MOHANTY 
63548/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/11567/201

6 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

63 3 S MOHANTY 63554/202 29.07.2024 WP(C)/11565/201 GENER
 

(Sea



4 6 AL t 

No-

17) 

64 4 B.R. KAR 
63622/202

4 
30.07.2024 CONTC/1636/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

65 6 
BHOJARAJ 

SETH 

63728/202

4 
30.07.2024 WP(C)/9455/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

66 6 
BHOJARAJ 

SETH 

63733/202

4 
30.07.2024 WP(C)/8969/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

67 4 S. MOHANTY 
63820/202

4 
30.07.2024 WP(C)/8454/2017 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

68 3 S. MOHANTY 
63835/202

4 
30.07.2024 

WP(C)/11572/201

6 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

69 3 S. MOHANTY 
63837/202

4 
30.07.2024 

WP(C)/11571/201

6 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

70 0 
SISIR KANTA 

MISHRA 

63847/202

4 
30.07.2024 WP(C)/6464/2013 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

71 5 G.N. BARIK 
63862/202

4 
30.07.2024 

WPC(OA)/2464/20

14 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

72 3 
MAHESWAR 

MOHANTY 

63884/202

4 
30.07.2024 CRLMP/869/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

73 5 P.BASTIA 
63952/202

4 
30.07.2024 

WP(C)/17392/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

74 2 N.BEHERA 
63987/202

4 
30.07.2024 

WP(C)/16245/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

75 27 S K BISWAL 
64053/202

4 
30.07.2024 

WP(C)/23187/201

5 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 



76 7 N ROUT 
64054/202

4 
30.07.2024 FAO/147/2016 

GENER

AL 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

77 3 S C DASH 
64198/202

4 
31.07.2024 CRLREV/289/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

78 3 Y. DAS 
64205/202

4 
31.07.2024 CMAPL/823/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

79 15 L. DASH 
64220/202

4 
31.07.2024 LAA/70/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

80 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

64224/202

4 
31.07.2024 

WP(C)/20520/202

0 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

81 7 M.K. ROUTRAY 
64233/202

4 
31.07.2024 

WP(C)/12735/202

0 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

82 145 K DAS 
64248/202

4 
31.07.2024 WP(C)/7832/2012 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

83 3 N.R. BEHERA 
64252/202

4 
31.07.2024 CMP/480/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

84 4 
K.C. 

SATAPATHY 

64268/202

4 
31.07.2024 

WP(C)/14815/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

85 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

64352/202

4 
31.07.2024 WP(C)/1869/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

86 9 K. C. PANDA 
64379/202

4 
31.07.2024 WP(C)/1199/2015 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

87 13 P. BEHERA 
64387/202

4 
31.07.2024 WP(C)/9846/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

88 4 B DAS 
64424/202

4 
31.07.2024 

WP(C)/14403/200

5 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-



29) 

89 3 A SAHOO 
64426/202

4 
31.07.2024 

ABLAPL/7097/201

7 

GENER

AL 
BAIL-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

90 3 P.K. BARIK 
64435/202

4 
31.07.2024 

WP(C)/15874/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

91 6 B. MISHRA 
64454/202

4 
31.07.2024 

WP(C)/22555/201

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

92 0 
RABINDRANATH 

BARIK 

64472/202

4 
31.07.2024 BLAPL/7094/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

93 2 
M/SP.K. 

DASH(CGC) 

64483/202

4 
31.07.2024 LAA/54/2011 C.O. 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

94 3 
BISWABHUSAN 

MISHRA 

64546/202

4 
01.08.2024 CRLMC/4685/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

95 4 
BIJAY KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

64549/202

4 
01.08.2024 CRLMC/3171/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

96 3 P. BEHERA 
64552/202

4 
01.08.2024 CONTC/7474/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

97 4 
S.R. 

TRIPATHY 

64553/202

4 
01.08.2024 CONTC/7447/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

98 3 H.S. DEO 
64555/202

4 
01.08.2024 CONTC/4158/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

99 3 H.S. DEO 
64556/202

4 
01.08.2024 CONTC/4159/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

10

0 
4 RK MEHER 

64571/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/15772/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

10

1 
4 SP SAMANTA 

64573/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/17497/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

7) 

10

2 
4 M K MOHANTY 

64620/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/18094/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

10

3 
5 SK SAMIM 

64651/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/17908/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

10

4 
0 

CHANDAN 

KUMAR NAYAK 

64667/202

4 
01.08.2024 OJC/282/1999 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

10

5 
5 BK PARDHI 

64671/202

4 
01.08.2024 BLAPL/7240/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

10

6 
4 B MISHRA 

64683/202

4 
01.08.2024 CRLMP/903/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

10

7 
6 

GYANENDRA 

CHANDRA 

SWAIN 

64692/202

4 
01.08.2024 CRLMP/987/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

10

8 
3 K. BEHERA 

64694/202

4 
01.08.2024 CRLA/659/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

10

9 
2 B K BEHERA 

64704/202

4 
01.08.2024 BLAPL/4097/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

11

0 
5 D NAYAK 

64712/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/16986/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

11

1 
4 

JIBAN JYOTI 

SAHOO 

64718/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/41096/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

11

2 
5 

TAPAN KU. 

NAYAK 

64721/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/16983/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

11

3 
6 

BIKRAM 

BEHERA 

64728/202

4 
01.08.2024 CMP/1227/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

11 5 TAPAN KU. 64744/202 01.08.2024 WP(C)/17741/202 C.O. 
 

(Sea



4 NAYAK 4 4 t 

No-

32) 

11

5 
5 

SATYA PRIYA 

SAMANTA 

64752/202

4 
01.08.2024 WPCRL/72/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

11

6 
5 D. NAYAK 

64755/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/39868/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

11

7 
3 

KAMALAKANTA 

NATH 

64760/202

4 
01.08.2024 CONTAC/3/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

11

8 
3 H.K. DAS 

64778/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/16947/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

11

9 
3 M.K. DAS 

64780/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/16948/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

12

0 
3 H.K. DAS 

64782/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/16951/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

12

1 
3 H.K. DAS 

64784/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/16953/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

12

2 
3 H.K. DASH 

64786/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/16954/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

12

3 
5 G R PATRA 

64798/202

4 
01.08.2024 

ABLAPL/3450/202

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

12

4 
4 M.R. SAHOO 

64808/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/13202/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

45) 

12

5 
7 N SAHOO 

64809/202

4 
01.08.2024 WP(C)/1375/2016 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

45) 

12

6 
7 N SAHOO 

64810/202

4 
01.08.2024 WP(C)/1377/2016 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

45) 



12

7 
5 

TAPAN KU. 

NAYAK 

64812/202

4 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/16983/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

45) 

12

8 
0 

NALINI KUMAR 

JENA 
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